
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Leonov Pavel Y.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 21 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-721, M22-783  K-202
Fri, 22 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Economic Security  M22-721, M22-783  K-714a

Mon, 25 Mar 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-783  dep.75
Thu, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-721, M22-783  K-202
Fri, 05 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M22-721, M22-783  K-714a
Fri, 19 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-783  K-823

Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-781  K-202
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-705  dep.75
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 Project management using Agile and Scrum methodologies  M23-713  K-823
Mon, 27 May 17:05 — 18:40  M22-781  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 17:05 — 18:40  M22-781  dep.75
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economic Security  M22-781  K-302
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economic Security  M22-781  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 17:05 — 18:40 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 M23-721  dep.75
Tue, 28 May 17:05 — 18:40 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 M23-721  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing; National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal
Income and Terrorism Financing  M23-704, M23-714  ДОТ

Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and
Terrorism Financing; National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal
Income and Terrorism Financing  M23-704, M23-714  K-417

Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S20-702  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-711  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M22-781  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Global Information Resources  B22-712, B22-762  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  M22-781  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Global Information Resources  B22-702  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-705  ДОТ


